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22 1/2” x 11 1/2” x 6 3/4”
22 1/2” x 11 1/2” x 6 3/4”
22 1/2” x 11 1/2” x 6 3/4”
22 1/2” x 11 1/2” x 6 3/4”

Pallet 
Load
6 x 11
6 x 11
6 x 11
6 x 11

4914
4915
4916
4917

Product 
Code Description Unit  

Weight
Gross Case 

Weight
Double Chocolate Dome 3”

Peanut Butter Chocolate Dome 3”
Lemon Raspberry Dome 3”

Raspberry White Chocolate Dome 3”

3.0 oz.
3.0 oz.
3.0 oz.
2.3 oz.

8.25 lb.
8.25 lb.
8.25 lb.
7.03 lb.

Units 
Per Case

28
28
28
28

Case  
Cube

1.01
1.01
1.01
1.01

Case Dimensions
L x W x H

Shelf Life:
Frozen: 6 Months at -10° to 0°F
Refrigerated: 5 Days

Kosher:
OU-Dairy

Peanut Butter Chocolate Dome
Smooth and creamy peanut butter 
mousse with silky chocolate cream 
center on top of rich chocolate cake, 
finished off with sweet chocolate glaze 
and a sprinkling of crushed peanuts.

Lemon Raspberry Dome
Zesty lemon mousse with light 
raspberry cream center, on top of 
chiffon cake and finished with a clear 
glaze.

Raspberry White Chocolate Dome
Tangy raspberry mousse with creamy 
white chocolate mousse center, on top 
of chiffon cake and finished with a 
clear glaze.

Double Chocolate Dome
Velvety Barry Callebaut® chocolate 
mousse on top of rich chocolate cake 
and coated with sweet chocolate glaze.

Handling Instructions:	
1.	Remove individual boxes from frozen case as needed.
2.	Remove outer shrink wrap from exterior of box and defrost under refrigeration 

overnight.
3.	When ready to serve, carefully remove corrugated circle from box and remove 

individual domes by sliding offset spatula underneath dome base.
4.	Replace any unused product in original packaging and store under refrigeration for
	 up to 5 days.
5.	Keep product refrigerated at all times and away from foods with strong odors.
6.	Store remaining used boxes wrapped in original packaging in freezer for up to 
	 6 months.
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