

Dome Desserts



Peanut Butter Chocolate Dome

Smooth and creamy peanut butter mousse with silky chocolate cream center on top of rich chocolate cake, finished off with sweet chocolate glaze and a sprinkling of crushed peanuts.

Lemon Raspberry Dome

Zesty lemon mousse with light raspberry cream center, on top of chiffon cake and finished with a clear glaze.

Raspberry White Chocolate Dome

Tangy raspberry mousse with creamy white chocolate mousse center, on top of chiffon cake and finished with a clear glaze.

Double Chocolate Dome

Velvety Barry Callebaut® chocolate mousse on top of rich chocolate cake and coated with sweet chocolate glaze.

Dome Desserts

Celebrate Elegant Tastes!

Fun and Elegant. Garnish as Desired. Thaw and Serve Dome-Shaped Desserts.

Product Code	Description	Units Per Case	Unit Weight	Gross Case Weight	Case Cube	Case Dimensions L x W x H	Pallet Load
4914	Double Chocolate Dome 3"	28	3.0 oz.	8.25 lb.	1.01	22 ¹ / ₂ " x II ¹ / ₂ " x 6 ³ / ₄ "	6 x 11
4915 P	eanut Butter Chocolate Dome 3	" 28	3.0 oz.	8.25 lb.	1.01	22 $\frac{1}{2}$ x II $\frac{1}{2}$ x 6 $\frac{3}{4}$	6 x 11
4916	Lemon Raspberry Dome 3"	28	3.0 oz.	8.25 lb.	1.01	22 ½" x II ½" x 6 ¾"	6 x 11
4917 Ra	spberry White Chocolate Dome	3" 28	2.3 oz.	7.03 lb.	1.01	$22^{1/2} \times 11^{1/2} \times 6^{3/4}$	6 x 11

Handling Instructions:

- I. Remove individual boxes from frozen case as needed.
- Remove outer shrink wrap from exterior of box and defrost under refrigeration overnight.
- 3. When ready to serve, carefully remove corrugated circle from box and remove individual domes by sliding offset spatula underneath dome base.
- Replace any unused product in original packaging and store under refrigeration for up to 5 days.
- 5. Keep product refrigerated at all times and away from foods with strong odors.
- 6. Store remaining used boxes wrapped in original packaging in freezer for up to

Shelf Life:

Frozen: 6 Months at -10° to 0°F Refrigerated: 5 Days

Kosher: OU-Dairy



When Quality Matters

Vie de France Yamazaki, Inc. • 2070 Chain Bridge Road, Suite 500 • Vienna, VA 22182 • Nationwide: 800.446.4404 For nutritional information and additional product information, visit us at www.viedefrance.com.

